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Specification of Fiber Tools Series 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 YFT-CL-P025M-00 One Push Cleaner Pen for FC/SC/ST Series 

 YFT-CL-P125M-00 One Push Cleaner Pen for LC/MU Series 

 YFT-CL-MP000-00 One Push Cleaner Pen for MPO Series 
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One Push Cleaner Pen for Fiber Optical FC/SC/ST Series 

 

 

 Operation demonstration 

 

 

 

 

 Application 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Ordering Information 

Part Number Description Application & Durability 

YFT-CL-P025M-00 One Push Cleaner Pen for FC/SC/ST 
FC/SC/ST connector manual operation, 

Over 800+ times per unit  
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One Push Cleaner Pen for Fiber Optical LC/MU Series 

 

 

 Operation demonstration 

 

 

 

 

 Application 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Ordering Information 

Part Number Description Application & Durability 

YFT-CL-P125M-00 One Push Cleaner Pen for LC/MU 
LC/MU connector manual operation, 

Over 800+ times per unit  
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One Push Cleaner Pen for Fiber Optical MPO/MTP Series 

 

 

 Operation demonstration 

 

 

 Application 

Clean both multimode and single mode MPO connectors 

Capable for bulkhead endfaces 

Essential efficient item in FTTH tool kit 

 

 Ordering Information 

Part Number Description Application & Durability 

YFT-CL-MP000-00 One Push Cleaner Pen for MPO/MTP 
MPO/MTP connector manual operation, 

Over 500+ times per unit  

 


